
YB5164
4-Globe Light Fixture

Stock Number:  _________________________

Light Fixture By Moen Incorporated

Product Information:
 hsiniF emorhC – HC4615BY :srebmuN kcotS

 hsiniF lekciN dehsurB – NB4615BY
YB5164ORB – Oil Rubbed Bronze Finish 
YB5164BG – Brushed Gold Finish
YB5164BL – Matte Black

Globe Service Kit:  YB5169

Materials: Zinc, glass

Voltage: 120v

Bulb: 100w max (not included); medium base

Listed:

Important Notes: Turn off power during installation. Do not connect or disconnect under load.

Cleaning Notes: Clean only with a soft damp cloth. Do not use commercial or abrasive cleaners.

Dimensions:

9-1/2"
(241mm)

7-1/16"
(179mm)30-1/2"

(775mm)

5-5/16"
(135mm)

5-5/16"
(135mm)

25300 AL MOEN DRIVE • NORTH OLMSTED, OH 44070
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS: (800) 321-8809 • FAX: (800) 848-6636
INTERNATIONAL: (440 ) 962-2000 • FAX: (440) 962-2726
CUSTOMER SERVICE (USA): 800-882-0116 • FAX: (888) 379-2720
WWW.MOEN.COM
©2024 Moen Incorporated. Moen is a registered trademark and Voss is a trademark of Moen Incorporated. All rights reserved.

ETL Listed for damp location


